SNA5000A Series
Vector Network Analyzer
DataSheet
DS09050_E01B
SIGLENT TECHNOLOGIES CO.,LTD
Contents
1. General Description ................................................................................................ 1
2. Features ................................................................................................................. 1

2-port: 50 W (typical), 4-port: 70 W (typical)
16                                                                  SNA5000A series Vector Network Analyzer
11. Ordering Information
Items Description Order number
Products
2 ports，4.5G Vector Network Analyzer SNA5002A
2 ports，8.5G Vector Network Analyzer SNA5012A
4 ports，4.5G Vector Network Analyzer SNA5004A
4 ports，8.5G Vector Network Analyzer SNA5014A
Standard Accessories
One Quick-start, one Power-cable, one USB-cable,
One calibration-certificate
Optional Accessories
High-performance reference source SNA5000-HPR
Time-Domain analysis SNA5000-TDA
Enhanced Time-Domain analysis SNA5000-TDR
N-type, Male, 50Ω Calibration Kit, 0-4.5GHz F503ME
N-type, Female, 50Ω Calibration Kit, 0-4.5GHz F503FE
3.5 mm, Male, 50Ω Calibration Kit, 0-4.5GHz F603ME
3.5 mm, Female, 50Ω Calibration Kit, 0-4.5GHz F603FE
N-type, Male, 50Ω Calibration Kit, 0-9GHz F504MS
N-type, Female, 50Ω Calibration Kit, 0-9GHz F504FS
N-type, Male and Female, 50Ω Calibration Kit,
0-9GHz
F504TS
3.5 mm, Male, 50Ω Calibration Kit, 0-9GH F604MS
3.5 mm, Female, 50Ω Calibration Kit, 0-9GHz F604FS
3.5 mm, Male and Female, 50Ω Calibration Kit,
0-9GHz
F604TS
SNA5000A series Vector Network Analyzer Datasheet                                                        17